
Mendocino County

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 117-0800 Name:

Status:Type: Agreement Agenda Ready

File created: In control:8/28/2017 Probation

On agenda: Final action:9/12/2017

Title: Discussion and Possible Approval of Amendment to Agreement No. 15-100 with Northern California
Construction Training Inc. in the Amount of $64,585, for a Total Agreement Amount of $240,494.15;
Extending the Termination Date from December 31, 2016 to June 2, 2017
(Sponsor: Probation)

Sponsors: Probation

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. NCCT Agenda 17-0800 Signed.pdf, 2. NCCT Memo for 9-12-17 BOS Meeting.pdf, 3. 09-12-17
McCowen Memo.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Mendocino County Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

